Ghost Town Trail Saylor Park Access Approval Form

Please be advised that Saylor Park is owned and operated by Burrell Township. If you are planning to use Saylor park as a staging area for races on the Ghost Town Trail you must receive prior approval from the Township, and verify their approval to use Saylor Park by completing this form before Indiana County Parks & Trails will issue a permit for your race.

Contact information for Burrell Township:

Burrell Township
P.O. Box 483
Blacklick, PA 15716
Phone: 724-248-3308
Fax: 724-248-7190

Burrell Township Contact person:
Date of approval received from Burrell Township://
I,, verify that I have contacted Burrell Township and received their approval to allow use of Saylor Park for a race to be held on:/
Signature

Submit this form to along with your race permit application to:

Indiana County Parks & Trails 1128 Blue Spruce Road Indiana, PA 15701

E-mail: indparks@gmail.com

Phone: (724) 463-8636